
 
Name School District School Name Preferred email address 

    

Soula Stratakias Acton Boxborough Gates Elementary Shatziliades@hotmail.com 

Emily Richmond Acton Boxborough CT Douglas School Crowley.emily@gmail.com 

Julie Pierce-Onos Acton Public Schools Conant Elementary School julie.pierce.onos@gmail.com 

Rachel Machkowsky - Creative Arts Council of the PTO Framingham Brophy Elementary brophy.creativearts@gmail.com 

Rachel Evans - Creative Arts Council of the PTO Framingham Brophy Elementary brophy.creativearts@gmail.com 

Andreia Stiffler Needham Public Middle Schools anmstiffler@gmail.com 

Charly Nanda Needham Public Broadmeadow Elementary Cathynanda@gmail.com 

Valerie Maio Needham Public Schools Coordinator, Fine and Performing Arts K-12 Needham High School valerie_maio@needham.k12.ma.us 

Nikkole Conway Private School in Worcester Bancroft School nconway@bancroftschool.org 

Annie Serafim Sudbury Public Schools Haynes Elementary annieserafim@gmail.com 

Vicky Chu Sudbury Public Schools Haynes Elementary vickychu2011@gmail.com 

Yukie Kamiya Sudbury Public Schools Haynes Elementary yukie.kamiya@gmail.com 

Anne Devine Sudbury Public Schools Israel Loring Elementary School anne.b.devine@gmail.com 

Larina Mehta Wayland Public Town-wide PTO: All elementary schools and middle school larinamehta@gmail.com 

Eva Thaler-Sroussi Wellesley School District Wellesley Free Library- Children's Librarian ethaler-sroussi@wellesleyma.gov 

Daria Cho Weston The Meadowbrook School Dariabcho@gmail.com 

Carla Smith Weston Public Schools Country & Woodland (K-3) carlaworthingtonsmith@gmail.com 

Mallory Walker Weston Public Schools Country & Woodland (K-3) mallory.h.walker@gmail.com 

Shuang He Weston Public Schools Field (4-5) heshuang@gmail.com 

Rebecca Sommers Weston Public Schools Field (4-5) Rlsomm@gmail.com 

Jess Catlin Weston Public Schools  tajhilliard@gmail.com 

Christina K. Lam Weston Public Schools  christina.k.lam@gmail.com 



Jessie Chan Weston Public Schools Country School jsywong8@gmail.com 

Pramita Chowira Weston Public Schools Middle School pc02493@gmail.com 

Jiero Weston Public Schools  jieruo.liu@gmail.com 

Allison Kaplan Weston Public Schools  allikaplan@gmail.com 

 


